r
Industrial Single Board Compute
Mini-ITX motherboard
LV-667
VIA CN400 with DDR266/333/400
Onboard VGA, Dual LAN, Mini-AGP
SATA, IEEE1394, USB2.0, 4 x COM
AC97 5.1 Channel Audio

O
F)
 Ordering Code
LV-667 VIA CN400 with Embedded C3 1.0GHz, VGA, SATA, 5.1CH Audio, CF, PCI, 4 x RS232, Dual LAN, Mini-AGP
LV-667D VIA CN400 with Embedded C3 1.0GHz, VGA, SATA, 5.1CH Audio, CF, PCI, 4 x RS232, Dual LAN, DVI
LV-667T VIA CN400 with Embedded C3 1.0GHz, VGA, SATA, 5.1CH Audio, CF, PCI, 4 x RS232, Dual LAN, HDTV
LV-667E8 Same with LV-667 but with embedded Eden ESP8000 processor (Fanless)
LV-667E8D Same with LV-667D but with embedded Eden ESP8000 processor (Fanless)
LV-667E8T Same with LV-667T but with embedded Eden ESP8000 processor (Fanless)
MA-ATI AGP 8x graphic card with ATI M10 GPU, 64MB DDR VRAM for Mini-AGP
Annso Technology Co.,Ltd
TEL: +86-769-81666360 , 81666395-97       Website:www.annso.com
FAX: +86-769-81666306       E-mail:sales@annso.com.cn